City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #:	060909	Version: 0	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	ADOPTED			
File created:	11/30/2006		In control:	CITY COUNCIL			
On agenda:			Final action:	11/30/2006			
Title:	Honoring the contributions of Dr. Jacqueline Swift to the Philadelphia Music World.						
Sponsors:	Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Savage, Councilmember Savage, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember O'Neill, Council President Verna, Council President Verna, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Miller, Councilmember Miller, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Campbell, Councilmember Ramos						
Indexes:	Councilmemb	er Karnos, Cour	ICIIMEMPER RAMO	5			

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 06090900.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
11/30/2006	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
11/30/2006	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
11/30/2006	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass	